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To everyone that supported our fundraising for  
Great Ormond Street. Your generosity helped us raise a 
grand total of £474.70, with £157.30 coming from the 

Non-uniform day and £317.40 donated at the  
Yr6 Performances, Thank you. 

F J S  P A R ENTS  AND  P U P I L S   

WOR K I NG  TO G E TH E R  

 
 

Thursday 9th October  1.30pm or 3.30pm  

Tuesday 18th November  1.30pm or 3.30pm 

 
Parents/carers/family members working with Year 6 pupils in class.  Refreshments 

provided and younger children also welcome, if childcare is not available.  Year 6 

teachers and pupils are looking forward to working with you. 

 

 

 
 

Year 3/4T Curiosity Cafés will be taking place on the following dates: 

  Class 4CH  Monday 13th October   9am 

  Class 3W   Monday 13th October   1.30pm 

  Class 4M   Wednesday 15th October  9am 

  Class 3/4T  Thursday 16th October   9am 

  Class 3H   Thursday 16th October   1.30pm 

 

We look forward to welcoming you in to our classes. 

*please note date changes for 3/4T & 3H 
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FJS will be hosting a Book fair 29/9/14 -3/10/14.  Parents are 

invited to pop in and have a look and perhaps buy some early 

Christmas presents, from 3:15-4pm. Pervious book fairs have 

always been very popular with both parents and children, and 

we hope this one will be too! 

The Book Fair is 

Coming 

Housepoint Trophy 
 

 

 

 

 
 

12th Sept 

Peckover 

19th Sept 

Peckover 
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Autumn Term Spring Term 

Thurs. 4 Sept – Fri. 19 Dec 2014 Tue. 6 Jan – Fri. 27 Mar 2015 

Half Term Half Term 

Thurs. 23 Oct – Fri. 31st Oct 2014 Mon. 16 Feb – Fri. 20 Feb 2015 

Summer Term 
 

Mon. 13 Apr – Tue. 21 July 2015 

Half Term 

Mon. 25 May – Fri. 29 May 2015 

May Day:  Mon. 4 May 2015 

Inset Days 

 

Tues. 2nd September 2014 

Wed. 3rd September 2014 

 

Thurs 23rd October 2014 

 

Mon 5th January.2015 

Wed 22nd July 2015 

 

 
 
 
 
 

September/October 
 

Yr6 Mock SAT’s week     29th September - 3rd October  All Day 
Travelling Book Fair     29th September - 3rd October  3.15 - 4pm 
Dalham Hall Farm Stud    30th October     All Day 
Webster Stratton Parenting Course  1st October     8.30am - 12pm 
Open the Book Assembly    1st October     11am - 11.15am 
Yr6 Grafham Meeting for Parents   2nd October     3.30pm - 4pmYr6 
Open Evening at Fakenham Academy 2nd October     6.30pm - 8.30pm 
Cross Country –Greshams School  3rd October    9am - 1.30pm 
 
Meet the Teacher    6th October    3.30pm –6.30pm 
Webster Stratton Parenting Course  8th October     8.30am - 12pm 
Y6 ‘We Can Do It’ Maths Café  8th October    1.30pm –3pm 
Meet the Teacher    8th October    3.30pm –6.30pm 
Y6 Working Together Café   9th October    3.30pm –5pm 
 
4CH Curiosity Café    13th October    9.30am - 11am 
3W Curiosity Café    13th October    11.30am –3pm 
Webster Stratton Parenting Course  15th October     8.30am - 12pm 
4M Curiosity Café    15th October    9.30am –11am 
Open the Book Assembly    15th October     11am - 11.15am 
Y5 ‘We Can Do It’ Maths Café  15th October    1.30pm - 3pm 
3/4T Curiosity Café    16th October    9am –11am 
3H Curiosity Café    16th October    1.30pm –3pm 
ADHD Parenting Skills    17th October    9am –1.30pm 
 
Yr6 Grafham Residential   20th October—24th October  
Yr6 Portals to the Past WW2   20th October    All Day 
Webster Stratton Parenting Course  22nd October     8.30am - 12pm 
Y4 ‘We Can Do It’ Maths Café  22nd October    1.30pm –3pm 
 
HALF TERM  School Closed  23rd October—31st October 
 


